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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Stehmann AZP 18 + 2 AXLE + 1.16 vloer hoogte

Precio
Construccion
Afio de construccién
Id

NUmero de
identificacion del
vehiculo

Nimero de ejes
Kilometraje
Combustible
Longitud
Anchura
Altura
Construccion longitud
Construccién anchura
Construccién altura

Descripcién
W09006218CGS52027

€ 4.750,-
Lonas correderas
2012

***52027

W09006218CGS52027

0 km DTueks....,

Otros

895 cm

250 cm

400 cm

700 cm

250 cm

270 cm
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